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
living & dining rooms. Family room with fireplace, crown molding &
18’ ceilings. Kitchen has granite counter tops, high-end culinary series
appliances. Basement has temperature controlled wine cellar, wet bar,
game room, home theatre room, exercise room & sauna. 3 car garage.
$475,000.

1130 By The Shores #9
STUPENDOUS OFFERING

HURON
3 bedroom, 3½ bath, 2622 sq. ft. lakefront end unit condo. 1st floor

master suite. Open floor plan. Walk-out lower level features huge

family room, brick fireplace & full bath. 2 car garage. $369,000

2590 New State Road
FINE LIVING
NORWALK

This 2 bedroom, 1209 sq ft. one story with a full finished basement lives
large. Situated on over ½ acre, the living room has great natural light Nicely
appointed with stainless steel appliances, newer hardwood flooring, updated
bath, and more! Screened porch overlooking manicured landscaped yard.
2 car garage with gas heater. $149,900.

1402 Fox Rd.
CAPTURE A BIT OF HISTORY!

HURON TWP.
Combine history & craftsmanship in this beautiful home. 4 bedroom,

3 bath, 2100 sq. ft. converted school house. Gorgeous stone fireplace
in family room. Updated kitchen with stainless steel appliances.
1st floor bedroom. Backyard is ready for entertaining with the in-
ground pool, hot tub & breathtaking pond featuring a picturesque
waterfall. $298,800.

923 Superior Dr.
HAMMER OUT YOUR DREAM!

HURON
3 bedroom, 2 bath, 1246 sq. ft. lakefront home. Amazing Lake Erie
views! Wake up to the waves outside your window. Home needs some
TLC but has great potential, the value is in the lot. Close to all Huron
has to offer. $199,900.

3122 Joti Ave.
RAMBLING RANCH

HURON TWP.
3 bedroom, 2½ bath, 2050 sq. ft. brick ranch. Updated kitchen with
nice pantry, Baths have been partially updated. Family room has
gas fireplace & open to the kitchen. 1st floor laundry. Covered front
porch & rear porch make it easy for entertaining. Heated garage with
cabinet storage. $204,900.

14 W. Williams St.
BEAUTY REMINESCENT OF TIMES PAST

MILAN
3 bedroom, 1½ bath, 1698 sq. ft. century home in the village of Milan.
Large foyer opens to living room. Natural woodwork. Formal dining
room. Kitchen updated along with some stainless steel appliances.
1st floor laundry. 2 car garage. $167,900.
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AMHERST TRAIL IS OFFERING

NEW HOMES
AT BELOW MARKET PRICES!!

AMHERST TRAIL

New Homes Starting At $39,799
Why Rent When You Can Own? • Save Thousands!

Return to the Simple Life!

Amherst Mobile Home Park - 46270 Telegraph Road Amherst 44001
www.amhersttrail.com (440) 986-6092

Quality Homes by: Skyline • Schult • Champion • Redman • Clayton

Forest River Housing – Model #156
with optional porch. 3BR, 2B home

Work with our knowledgeable sales staff to assist you in selecting the home that fits your needs & lifestyle.
Amherst Trail has a newly renovated area and features:

• New roads with 2 car, off street parking for each home • 5,000 square foot improved home sites
• Firelands Schools & bus service • Close to both I-80 & I-90 • Small pets welcome • Resident Manager

Beautiful large Cape Cod home in Elyria’s College Heights community with
(4) large bedrooms and 3.5 bathrooms... built in 1927 and little updating will
bring this fine home back to it’s original grandeur ... beautiful landscaping on
extra large city lot. $155,000

Commercial Land 6.6 Acres, 213 Ft. Frontage Across From Holiday
Inn Express. Close To Rt 2 with High Visibility. Home is in fair condition
- value is in the commercial land. $175,000

6103 E. Meadow
Farm Lane, Lorain
(440) 967-5357

fred@barck.com

2418 St Rt 60, Vermilion241 Columbia Ave, Elyria

www.Barck.com
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Come Home this Summer!
Call a Rieth Agent TODAY and Get MOVING!

440-282-5156 or 800-637 4384
Visit Us on the Web: www. Rieth-Realty.com

*#(( 5B)=T!@ <6)@7) 1 K?=D!@ 1 5N 1 ((C&*

Vermilion Rental!
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Call Tom Rieth 440-213-0511

Just a Hop Skip and Jump to the Lake!
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